(\ Comox Valley

Area

REGIONAL DISTRICT

Application Type

Home Occupation

MOTI Subdivision
Referral

Development Permit
Development Permit

Development Permit -
ESA (ABC)

Home Occupation

File Number

HO 2A 19

06812 A 19

DP 23B 19
DP 24B 19
DP 25B 19

HO 5B 19

Application Date

12/5/2019

12/13/2019

12/11/2019
12/11/2019
12/11/2019

12/5/2019

Civic Address

Lot 2 Island Hwy Plan
EPP15507

Lot B 7679 & 7685 Vivian
Way

Lot A Little River Rd
Lot A Little River Rd
Lot A Little River Rd

5911 Bates Rd

New Planning Applications Received - December 2019

Description

Home Occupation: Beauty salon/ Aesthetics studio
lot line adjustment

Industrial DP for proposed vehicle and equipment repair shop
Farmland Protection DP for proposed vehicle and equipment repair shop

Aquatic and Riparian Habitat DP for proposed vehicle and equipment repair shop

Home occupation: painting of siding/soffits + metal bending



